Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6054

Pos.

abh wWwN P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

School

SCAD-Savannah
Samford
USCUpstate
Eastern Kentucky
CSsu
Gardner-Webb
High Point
Appalachian State
North Alabama
USsSCB

Wofford
Winthrop
Limestone

UNC Asheville
Presby Col
Citade

Rnd 1

298
310
312
307
304
301
312
316
317
310
310
319
308
321
335
325

Rnd 2

299
300
299
311
307
305
297
307
304
321
315
319
312
318
315
341

Rnd 3

306
300
302
301
309
314
312
305
316
312
319
308
328
315
317
340

Total To Par
903 +39
910 +46
913 +49
919 +55
920 +56
920 +56
921 +57
928 +64
937 +73
943 +79
944 +80
946 +82
948 +84
954 +90
967 +103
1006 +142
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6054

Pos.

T19
T23
T67

T6

T16
T16
T28
T50

T6
T13
T16
T 47
T59

T21
T42
T 50
T67

T28
T37
T 45
83

T5
T13
15
T37
T42
T50

T10
12
36
T55
T59

T4
T23
T 45
T 47
T78

School

SCAD-Savannah
Ariana Castro
Paula Sofia Suarez
Alessia Avanzo
Maria Paula Otero
Micaela Cuisana

Samford

Mary Kate Horton
Allison Howard
Hallianne Hobson
Sophie Membrino
Allison Dusek

USCUpstate
Beem Pabsimma
Preaw Nontarux
Pan Paksanont

Anna Chanthaphaeng

Abigayle Hatcher

Eastern Kentucky
Ragga Kristinsdottir
Vilma Efraimsson

Mikayla Groonwald

Elisa Orduna Shackleton

Bailey Hubbard

CsuU

Ellen Hume
Daniela Intriago
Kathryn Thorne
Nicole Stewart
Sarah Hameed

Gardner-Webb
Linnea Hofgren
Allison Chandler
Gillian O'Brien
Lindsay Koppel
Suthasinee Sridet

High Point
Samantha Vodry
Sarah Kahn
Tonrak Tasaso
Vasy Montague
Olivia John

Appalachian State
Hannah Wang
Abby Bolt

Mogie Adamchik
Sarah Hardin
Kayla Ward

Rnd 1

298
73
73
78
74
81

310
76
v
78
80
79

312
73
v
78
84
84

307
71
v
79
80
88

304
70
v
79
78
86

301
72
v
78
75
v

312
72
v
81
82
82

316
75
75
82
85
84

Rnd 2

299
73
73
76
77
85

300
70
74
79
77
80

299
74
76
73
78
76

311
73
78
83
81
79

307
70
79
79
80
79

305
76
76
77
80
76

297
75
70
73
83
79

307
72
78
79
78
80

Rnd 3

306
74
7
75
80
80

300
76
7
71
76
81

302
75
73
77
7
83

301
72
75
75
79
79

309
75
7
77
80
92

314
78
74
80
82
87

312
7
78
80
7
82

305
74
78
77
76
89

Total

903
220
223
229
231
246

910
222
228
228
233
240

913
222
226
228
239
243

919
216
230
237
240
246

920
215
233
235
238
257

920
226
227
235
237
240

921
224
225
234
242
243

928
221
231
238
239
253

To Par

+39
+4
+7
+13
+15
+30

+46
+6

+12
+12
+17
+24

+49
+6

+10
+12
+23
+27

+55
E

+14
+21
+24
+30

+56
-1

+17
+19
+22
+41

+56
+10
+11
+19
+21
+24

+57
+8
+9
+18
+26
+27

+64
+5

+15
+22
+23
+37
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6054

9 North Alabama 317 304 316 937 +73
T21 Annalee Stephens 76 77 7 230 +14
T28 Mutita Booranakunamanee 79 74 80 233 +17
T39 Emily Lankford 82 75 79 236 +20
T50 Hannah Pope 80 78 82 240 +24
T 55 Taryn Simmons 82 80 80 242 +26
10 USsCB 310 321 312 943 +79
T4 Blanca Porta 73 77 71 221 +5
T39 Krystal Sung 76 81 79 236 +20
T 64 Deliah Prescha 82 84 79 245 +29
T72 Kayla Ramsey 79 80 91 250 +34
77 lejandra Alejandra Rodriguez 86 83 83 252 +36
11 Wofford 310 315 319 944 +80
T23 Lindsey Hollis 7 77 i 231 +15
T28 Becca Earl 73 83 77 233 +17
T39 Lina Settelmayer 79 77 80 236 +20
70 Emma King 85 78 85 248 +32
T78 Speedy Kent 81 87 85 253 +37
12 Winthrop 319 319 308 946 +82
T28 Sabrina Fonds 81 76 76 233 +17
T28 Whitney Carter 78 79 76 233 +17
T 47 Sarah Funderburg 84 80 75 239 +23
T62 Makenna Brindley 79 84 81 244 +28
T72 Alexis Brindley 81 85 84 250 +34
13 Limestone 308 312 328 948 +84
T 26 Ebba Hellman 72 77 83 232 +16
T28 Pilar Martinez 78 77 78 233 +17
T55 Hedvig Schjetne 80 78 84 242 +26
T62 Hailey Cleary 79 82 83 244 +28
T 64 Lena Schilowsky 79 80 86 245 +29
14 UNC Asheville 321 318 315 954 +90
T28 Kellen Alsip 78 79 76 233 +17
T42 Adelyn Deery 82 74 81 237 +21
54 Linna Brooks 79 81 81 241 +25
T59 Baylee Evans 82 84 7 243 +27
86 Janie Thomas 90 94 84 268 +52
15 Presby Col 335 315 317 967 +103
T6 Julie Hillestad 79 71 72 222 +6
T 26 Serina Combs 77 77 78 232 +16
T72 Taylor Gardner 88 82 80 250 +34
T87 Caroline Martin 94 91 87 272 +56
WD Kelli Kragh 91 85 WD WD +38
16 Citadel 325 341 340 1006 +142
71 Ashlee Richardson 81 84 84 249 +33
81 Andrea Hoos 82 87 85 254 +38
82 Nadia Sandler 84 82 89 255 +39
T87 Sarah Smith 91 88 93 272 +56
T 90 Mackenzie Battle 78 DQ 82 237 +21
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Pos.

T10
T19
T55
T 64
T67
T72

76
T78
84
85

Name

Grace Massengill
Tori Ross

Marley DeFreitas
Emily Byrne
Nicole Amos
Ashley Chalmers

Maddie Hensley
Ellis Harvie
Molly Minasi
Brianna Orr

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6054

School Rnd 1
Wofford 76
Limestone 76
USCUpstate 79
Limestone 81
Wofford 88
High Point 86
Rantedky 84
Gardner-Webb 85
USCB 91
UNC Asheville 92

Rnd 2

76
7
87
85
84
85

85
82
81
82

Rnd 3

72
76
76
79
74
79

82
86
86
93

Total

224
229
242
245
246
250

251
253
258
267

To Par

+8

+13
+26
+29
+30
+34

+35
+37
+42
+51
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Pos.

a s wN PP

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Pos.

A WNBE

10

12
13

15
16

19

Top 20 Teams

SCAD-Savannah

Samford
USCUpstate

Eastern Kentucky

CSuU
Gardner-Webb
High Point

Appalachian State

North Alabama
USCB

Wofford
Winthrop
Limestone
UNC Asheville
Presby Col
Citadel

Top 20 Players

Ellen Hume

Ragga Kristinsdottir
Ariana Castro
Blanca Porta
Hannah Wang
Mary Kate Horton
Julie Hillestad
Beem Pabsimma
Paula Sofia Suarez
*Grace Massengill
Samantha Vodry
Sarah Kahn
Linnea Hofgren
Preaw Nontarux
Allison Chandler
Hallianne Hobson
Allison Howard
Pan Paksanont
Alessia Avanzo
*Tori Ross

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6054
Rnd 1 Rnd 2
298 299
310 300
312 299
307 311
304 307
301 305
312 297
316 307
317 304
310 321
310 315
319 319
308 312
321 318
335 315
325 341
School Rnd 1 Rnd 2
Csu 70 70
Eastern Kentucky 71 73
SCAD-Savannah 73 73
UscCB 73 77
Appalachian State 75 72
Samford 76 70
Presby Col 79 71
USCUpstate 73 74
SCAD-Savannah 73 73
Wofford 76 76
High Point 72 75
High Point 77 70
Gardner-Webb 72 76
USCUpstate 77 76
Gardner-Webb 77 76
Samford 78 79
Samford 77 74
USCUpstate 78 73
SCAD-Savannah 78 76
Limestone 76 77

Rnd 3

306
300
302
301
309
314
312
305
316
312
319
308
328
315
317
340

Rnd 3

75
72
74
71
74
76
72
75
v
72
e
78
78
73
74
71
e
7
75
76

Total

903
910
913
919
920
920
921
928
937
943
944
946
948
954
967
1006

Total

215
216
220
221
221
222
222
222
223
224
224
225
226
226
227
228
228
228
229
229

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+39
+46
+49
+55
+56
+56
+57
+64
+73
+79
+80
+82
+84
+90
+103
+142

To Par
-1

+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Team Statistics

Round: 3

PAR 3 SCORING

USCUpstate
USCB
SCAD-Savannah
Samford
Winthrop

High Point

North Alabama
Presby Col
Eastern Kentucky
Csu

UNC Asheville
Limestone
Gardner-Webb
Appalachian State
Citadel

Wofford

PAR 4 SCORING

Eastern Kentucky
Appalachian State
SCAD-Savannah
Samford

High Point
Wofford
USCUpstate
North Alabama
Gardner-Webb
UNC Asheville
Presby Col

Csu

Winthrop

UscB

Limestone
Citadel

PAR 5 SCORING

Samford
Winthrop

Eastern Kentucky
USCUpstate
Presby Col
SCAD-Savannah
UNC Asheville
CSuU
Gardner-Webb
North Alabama
USCB
Appalachian State
High Point
Limestone
Wofford

Citadel

3.00
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.25
3.30
331
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.55
3.60

4.22
4.34
4.36
4.36
4.38
4.42
4.44
4.48
4.50
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.58
4.66
4.72
4.88

5.00
5.00
5.10
5.15
5.19
5.25
5.30
5.35
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.45
5.50
5.50
5.55
5.90

+2
+3
+3
+3
+5
+6
+5
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+11
+12

+11
+17
+18
+18
+19
+21
+22
+24
+25
+26
+21
+27
+29
+33
+36
+44

+2
+3
+3
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+11
+18

EAGLES

CSsuU
Winthrop
Samford
BIRDIES

USCUpstate
Eastern Kentucky
Samford

North Alabama
Presby Col
Appalachian State
uUscB

UNC Asheville
Csu

Winthrop
Limestone
Gardner-Webb
SCAD-Savannah
High Point
Citadel

PARS

SCAD-Savannah
High Point
Eastern Kentucky
Wofford

USCB
Appalachian State
USCUpstate
Samford
Winthrop
Gardner-Webb
Csu

UNC Asheville
North Alabama
Limestone
Presby Col
Citadel

WwWwhrbhbooogoo~N©O©©O

58
54
54
53
53
51
51
49
49
47
45
45
44
33
32
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6054
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Ellen Hume Csu 70 70 75 215 -1
2 Ragga Kristinsdottir Eastern Kentucky 71 73 72 216 E
3 Ariana Castro SCAD-Savannah 73 73 74 220 +4
4 Blanca Porta USCB 73 77 71 221 +5
Hannah Wang Appalachian State 75 72 74 221 +5
6 Mary Kate Horton Samford 76 70 76 222 +6
Julie Hillestad Presby Col 79 71 72 222 +6
Beem Pabsimma USCUpstate 73 74 75 222 +6
9 Paula Sofia Suarez SCAD-Savannah 73 73 77 223 +7
10 *Grace Massengill Wofford 76 76 72 224 +8
Samantha Vodry High Point 72 75 e 224 +8
12 Sarah Kahn High Point 77 70 78 225 +9
13 Linnea Hofgren Gardner-Webb 72 76 78 226 +10
Preaw Nontarux USCUpstate 77 76 73 226 +10
15 Allison Chandler Gardner-Webb 77 76 74 227 +11
16 Hallianne Hobson Samford 78 79 71 228 +12
Allison Howard Samford e 74 e 228 +12
Pan Paksanont USCUpstate 78 73 77 228 +12
19 Alessia Avanzo SCAD-Savannah 78 76 75 229 +13
*Tori Ross Limestone 76 77 76 229 +13
21 Annalee Stephens North Alabama 76 77 77 230 +14
Vilma Efraimsson Eastern Kentucky 77 78 75 230 +14
23 Maria Paula Otero SCAD-Savannah 74 77 80 231 +15
Abby Bolt Appalachian State 75 78 78 231 +15
Lindsey Hollis Wofford 77 7 7 231 +15
26 Ebba Hellman Limestone 72 77 83 232 +16
Serina Combs Presby Col 77 77 78 232 +16
28 Becca Earl Wofford 73 83 77 233 +17
Daniela Intriago Csu e 79 e 233 +17
Sophie Membrino Samford 80 77 76 233 +17
Mutita Booranakunamanee North Alabama 79 74 80 233 +17
Whitney Carter Winthrop 78 79 76 233 +17
Pilar Martinez Limestone 78 77 78 233 +17
Sabrina Fonds Winthrop 81 76 76 233 +17
Kellen Alsip UNC Asheville 78 79 76 233 +17
36 Tonrak Tasaso High Point 81 73 80 234 +18
37 Kathryn Thorne CSuU 79 79 77 235 +19
Gillian O'Brien Gardner-Webb 78 77 80 235 +19
39 Krystal Sung USCB 76 81 79 236 +20
Emily Lankford North Alabama 82 75 79 236 +20
Lina Settelmayer Wofford 79 77 80 236 +20
42 Mikayla Groonwald Eastern Kentucky 79 83 75 237 +21
Adelyn Deery UNC Asheville 82 74 81 237 +21
Lindsay Koppel Gardner-Webb 75 80 82 237 +21
45 Nicole Stewart Csu 78 80 80 238 +22
Mogie Adamchik Appalachian State 82 79 77 238 +22
a7 Anna Chanthaphaeng USCUpstate 84 78 e 239 +23
Sarah Hardin Appalachian State 85 78 76 239 +23
Sarah Funderburg Winthrop 84 80 75 239 +23
50 Elisa Orduna Shackleton Eastern Kentucky 80 81 79 240 +24
Allison Dusek Samford 79 80 81 240 +24
Hannah Pope North Alabama 80 78 82 240 +24
Suthasinee Sridet Gardner-Webb e 76 87 240 +24
54 Linna Brooks UNC Asheville 79 81 81 241 +25
55 Taryn Simmons North Alabama 82 80 80 242 +26
*Marley DeFreitas USCUpstate 79 87 76 242 +26
Vasy Montague High Point 82 83 77 242 +26
Hedvig Schjetne Limestone 80 78 84 242 +26
59 Baylee Evans UNC Asheville 82 84 e 243 +27
Abigayle Hatcher USCUpstate 84 76 83 243 +27
Olivia John High Point 82 79 82 243 +27
62 Makenna Brindley Winthrop 79 84 81 244 +28
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

64

67

70
71
72

76
e
78

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
88

Hailey Cleary
Lena Schilowsky
*Emily Byrne
Deliah Prescha
Bailey Hubbard
*Nicole Amos
Micaela Cuisana
Emma King
Ashlee Richardson
Taylor Gardner
*Ashley Chalmers
Kayla Ramsey
Alexis Brindley
*Maddie Hensley
lejandra Alejandra Rodriguez
Speedy Kent
Kayla Ward

*Ellis Harvie
Andrea Hoos
Nadia Sandler
Sarah Hameed
*Molly Minasi
*Brianna Orr
Janie Thomas
Sarah Smith
Caroline Martin
Mackenzie Battle
Kelli Kragh

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6054
Limestone 79
Limestone 79
Limestone 81
uUscB 82
Eastern Kentucky 88
Wofford 88
SCAD-Savannah 81
Wofford 85
Citadel 81
Presby Col 88
High Point 86
USCB 79
Winthrop 81
Eastern Kentucky 84
USCB 86
Wofford 81
Appalachian State 84
Gardner-Webb 85
Citadel 82
Citadel 84
Csu 86
uUscB 91
UNC Asheville 92
UNC Asheville 90
Citadel 91
Presby Col 94
Citadel 78
Presby Col 91

82
80
85
84
79
84
85
78
84
82
85
80
85
85
83
87
80
82
87
82
79
81
82
94
88
91
DQ
85

83
86
79
79
79
74
80
85
84
80
79
91
84
82
83
85
89
86
85
89
92
86
93
84
93
87
82
wD

244
245
245
245
246
246
246
248
249
250
250
250
250
251
252
253
253
253
254
255
257
258
267
268
272
272
237
250

» BIRDIEFIRE

+28
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+32
+33
+34
+34
+34
+34
+35
+36
+37
+37
+37
+38
+39
+41
+42
+51
+52
+56
+56
+21
+38
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Terrier Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING
Nicole Amos

Ariana Castro
Hedvig Schjetne
Blanca Porta

Hannah Wang
Preaw Nontarux
Kayla Ramsey
Abigayle Hatcher
Baylee Evans
Deliah Prescha
Beem Pabsimma
Linnea Hofgren

Paula Sofia Suarez
Marley DeFreitas
Anna Chanthaphaeng

PAR 4 SCORING

Grace Massengill
Preaw Nontarux
Julie Hillestad
Allison Chandler
Blanca Porta

Shisaiebina

Hallianne Hobson

Alessia Avanzo
Vasy Montague

Hannah Wang
Whitney Carter

Mikayla Groonwald
Ashley Chalmers
Beem Pabsimma

Ragga Kristinsdottir
PAR 5 SCORING

Ragga Kristinsdottir
Julie Hillestad
Sarah Funderburg
Hallianne Hobson

Mogie Adamchik

‘sbacmgaeélejandra

Pan Paksanont

Maddie Hensley
Serina Combs

Vilma Efraimsson
Sabrina Fonds
Kellen Alsip
Blanca Porta
Linnea Hofgren
Baylee Evans

Wofford
ﬁCAD-Savanna

Limestone
uscB
Appalachian
Spﬁe '

USCUpstate
uscB
USCUpstate
UNC Asheville
uscB
USCUpstate
Gardner-Webb
ECAD-Savanna

USCUpstate
USCUpstate

Wofford
USCUpstate
Presby Col
Gardner-Webb
uscB

astern
en%ucky

Samford
ECAD-Savanna

High Point
ép£glachlan

Winthrop

astern
en%ucky

High Point
USCUpstate

astern
eniucky

astern
en%ucky

Presby Col
Winthrop
Samford

égﬁglachian

uscB
USCUpstate

astern
eniucky

Presby Col

astern
eniucky

Winthrop

UNC Asheville
uscB
Gardner-Webb
UNC Asheville

2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.10
4.10

4.10
4.10

4.10
4.20

4.20
4.20
4.20

4.20

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.75

4.75
4.75

4.75
4.75

4.75
4.75
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

'
[N

mmm mmmimimm

mmm

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2

+2

EAGLES

Sarah Funderburg
Nicole Stewart
Hallianne Hobson

BIRDIES

Julie Hillestad
Preaw Nontarux

Shisgireena

Blanca Porta
Sophie Membrino
Hallianne Hobson

Hannah Wang
Grace Massengill

Ragga Kristinsdottir
Kellen Alsip

M8 8nakunamanee
Annalee Stephens
Ellen Hume

Sarah Hardin
Baylee Evans

PARS

Ariana Castro

Anna Chanthaphaeng
Daniela Intriago
Becca Earl

Abby Bolt

Mogie Adamchik
Vasy Montague
Allison Chandler
Nicole Amos
Deliah Prescha

Alessia Avanzo
Sarah Kahn
Lindsey Hollis
Sabrina Fonds
Beem Pabsimma

Winthrop 1

Csu

Samford

Presby Col
USCUpstate

aie

USCB

Samford
Samford

égﬂglachian

Wofford

it

North Alabama
North Alabama

Csu

é{)a[:{eexlachian

UNC Asheville

r?CAD-SaLvannaL

ucky

ucky
UNC Asheville

[

NW WWWw WWw WWw Wwhrh 1o

15
USCUpstate 15
Ccsu 14
Wofford 13
égﬂglachian 13
é{)ﬁglachian 13
High Point 13
Gardner-Webb 13
Wofford 13
uscB 13
ECAD-Savanna 13
High Point 13
Wofford 13
Winthrop 12
USCUpstate 12
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Carolina Country Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e
1 4 358 1 47 32 10
2 4 321 7 65 13 5
3 3 159 13 55 21 1
4 5 492 11 49 26 4
5 4 332 5 53 23 9
6 5 514 9 45 29 7
7 4 340 3 51 29 7
8 3 155 3 53 31 3
9 4 365 8 55 17 10
10 4 333 7 43 31 9
11 4 324 4 41 36 9
12 3 136 10 51 28 1
13 5 479 1 9 59 12 9
14 4 357 5 43 28 13
15 3 178 4 46 34 6
16 4 378 5 41 27 17
17 4 330 37 40 13
18 5 503 2 7 48 22 11
Round 2 - Carolina Country Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e
1 4 358
2 4 321
3 3 159
4 5 492
5 4 332
6 5 514
7 4 340
8 3 155
9 4 365
10 4 333
11 4 324
12 3 136
13 5 479
14 4 357
15 3 178
16 4 378
17 4 330
18 5 503

Other

S

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.60
4.18
3.11
5.28
4.40
5.39
4.46
3.38
4.37
4.50
4.58
3.22
5.23
4.55
3.47
4.66
4.78
5.46

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Par Yards Hole
4 358 1
4 321 2
3 159 3
5 492 4
4 332 5
5 514 6
4 340 7
3 155 8
4 365 9
4 333 10
4 324 11
3 136 12
5 479 13
4 357 14
3 178 15
4 378 16
4 330 17
5 503 18
Par Yards Hole
4 358 1
4 321 2
3 159 3
5 492 4
4 332 5
5 514 6
4 340 7
3 155 8
4 365 9
4 333 10
4 324 11
3 136 12
5 479 13
4 357 14
3 178 15
4 378 16
4 330 17
5 503 18
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Terrier Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 28-29, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 1 - Carolina Country Club

Doubl

Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e
1 4 358 5 47 34 4
2 4 321 8 48 29 5
3 3 159 8 48 30 4
4 5 492 12 50 21 7
5 4 332 5 55 24 6
6 5 514 10 39 36 5
7 4 340 4 54 28 4
8 3 155 4 52 27 7
9 4 365 5 41 24 20
10 4 333 5 50 24 11
11 4 324 10 37 38 5
12 3 136 8 61 20 1
13 5 479 1 2 57 23 7
14 4 357 6 45 31 8
15 3 178 9 44 25 12
16 4 378 4 46 22 18
17 4 330 4 27 40 19
18 5 503 1 16 39 30 4

Other

P NNNENON

N WNDN

Rnd
Avg
4.41
4.34
3.33
5.28
4.38
5.43
4.38
3.43
4.74
4.49
4.43
3.16
5.39
4.48
3.51
4.67
4.89
5.24

Par Yards Hole
4 358 1
4 321 2
3 159 3
5 492 4
4 332 5
5 514 6
4 340 7
3 155 8
4 365 9
4 333 10
4 324 11
3 136 12
5 479 13
4 357 14
3 178 15
4 378 16
4 330 17
5 503 18
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